
Toddler Story Time       Toddler  

Music  and Music       3-5 

Preschool Story Time       3-5 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

JANUARY 
WEDGWOOD BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

Jr. Spy Academy       3-5 years 

Brick Builders        K-5th  

Talking Leaves Book Club A Week in Winter  by Maeve Binchy  Adult 

Japanese Festival of the Seven Herbs     Adult 

Crafternoon : Snowy Owls      K-5th 

3D Design Basics       All Ages 

Toddler Towers        18-36 months 

Basic Computer Skills       Adult 

Teens Brandishing Axes!      6th-12th 

Family Game and Puzzle Night      Family 

Braille Writing        Family 

Knit  & Crochet Club       Adult 

Crafternoon: Melted Snowman      K-5th 

FRI 

MON 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

WED  

SAT  

THU 

FRI 

MON 

FRI 

 3   

6   

8  

9  

10   

13  

14  

15   

18   

23 

24  

27 

31  

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


